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  Contract: #420A-Furniture

Designation Company Address Telephone Fax Name Email

Alfred Williams & Company 505 South Ceder St.,Charlotte, NC 28202 704-602-8719 704-332-5526 Amber Brown abrown@alfredwilliams.com

Alfred Williams & Company 410 S Salisbury St, Ste 200, PO Box 591,Raleigh, NC 27602 919-832-9570 919-832-7626 Jill Bradner jbradner@alfredwilliams.com

Branch's of New Bern 309 Pollock Street, New Bern, NC 28560 252-638-5171 David Blythe david@branchsfurniture.com

Carolina Furnishing + Design P.O Box 348   West End, NC 27376 910-673-1010 910-673-0990 Josh Halverstadt cfplusd@gmail.com

Carolina Office Equip Hickory 1030 2nd Ave NW,Hickory, NC 28601 828-322-6190 828-327-4148 Kim Logan klogan@carolinaofficeequipment.com

Carolina Office Machines 1407 Mill Street, Greensboro, NC  27408 336-275-2871 336-275-2465 Cindy Bilbro carolinom@aol.com
Carolina Office Xchange 409-A Airport Blvd #200 Morrisville, NC 27560 919-377-0240 919-882-8388 Al Brown al@carolinaofficeXchange.com

CBI 4020 Yancey Rd,Charlotte, NC 28217 704-525-7630 704-527-9361 Brenda Brodt brenda.brodt@cbi-nc.com

CBI 625 Oberlin Rd, Raleigh, NC 27605 919-991-1077 919-991-1066 Pete Simpson pete.simpson@cbi-nc.com

Corporate Int. and Sales 1329 Morganton Rd Fayetteville NC 28305 910-483-7000 910-483-7006 Margaret Teele corporate.interiors@earthlink.net

Educational Environments/Dixie Equipment 6918 Kinro Road, PO Box 565,Liberty, NC 27298 336-622-4202 336-622-6050 Donna Gordon donna@edu-env.com

Dynamic Office Services 10320 Globe Road,Morrisville, NC 27560 919-361-4333 919-361-4388 Craig McAllister cmcalli788@aol.com

Edge Office, LLC PO Box 31744 Raleigh, NC 27622 919-235-0933 Michael Kerr mkerr@edgeoffice.com

Forms & Supply, INC-FSIoffice 6410 Orr Road, PO Box 563953,Charlotte, NC 28256 704-598-8971 704-599-9647 Buddy Jordan buddy.jordan@formsandsupply.com

Furniture Solutions Plus 1325 Ivy Avenue, Bldg 2, Winston Salem, NC 27105 336-759-0268 336-759-9357 Michelle Christie michelle@furnituresolutionsplus.com

Gregory Grier, INC. 2326 Distribution Street,Charlotte, NC 28203 704-375-3375 704-375-1710 Eddie Grier egrier@gregorygrier.com

Hoyle Office Supply, INC 180 Glenn Bridge Rd. Arden, NC  28704 828-681-8797 828-681-5933 Susie Davis sdavis@hoyleos.com

Hughes-Rankin, INC. 1705 S. Elm Street,High Point, NC 27260 336-841-2363 336-841-2338 Bo Cecil bo@hrifurniture.com

Indoff Commercial Interiors 5803 New Mill Way, Charlotte, NC 28278 704-454-2504 980-939-6385 Keiko Pace keiko.pace@indoff.com

Indoff, INC. 1028 S College Rd,Wilmington, NC 28403 910-793-1100 910-793-1199 Linda Miller linda.miller@indoff.com

Indoff, INC. 10800 Summerville Dr.,Raleigh, NC 27614 919-971-5648 919-518-0601 Theresa Guest theresa.guest@indoff.com

Institutional Interiors, Inc 1801 S. Charles Blvd. Ste. 103-104 Greenville, N.C. 27858 252-414-1960 919-981-8979 Jamie Dudley jamie@institutionalinteriors.com

Institutional Interiors, Inc 7515 Conifer Circle Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-779-7772 919-981-8979 Jeff Martin jeffmartin1@prodigy.net

Institutional Interiors, Inc 2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Raleigh, N.C 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 Mike Baskett mike@institutionalinteriors.com

Institutional Interiors, Inc 2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Raleigh, N.C 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 Ricky Abrams ricky@institutionalinteriors.com

Institutional Interiors, Inc 2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Raleigh, N.C 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 Robert Wade rewadeiii@gmail.com

Institutional Interiors, Inc 1801 S. Charles Blvd. Ste. 103-104 Greenville, N.C. 27858 252-714-4649 919-981-8979 Scott Seymour seymour1@earthlink.net

Institutional Interiors, Inc 2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Raleigh, N.C 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 Tim Hill tim@institutionalinteriors.com

Interior Elements - Charlotte 800 West Hill Street, Suite 404, Charlotte, NC 28208 877-392-8642 205-203-9481 Don Rush dr@in-elements.com

Interior Elements – Raleigh 1111 Haynes Street, Suite 200, Raleigh, NC 27604 877-392-8642 205-203-9481 Michael Spillars michael.spillars@in-elements.com

Jmorgandesign 906 Moye Blvd,Greenville, NC 27834 252-756-4289 252-756-5753 Rem Morgan rmorgan@jmorgandesign.com

Kennedy Office Supply, Inc 4211-A Atlantic Avenue,Raleigh, NC 27604 919-878-5400 919-790-9649 Charlie Kennedy ckennedy@kennedyoffice.com

Kennedy Office Supply, Inc 2139 Supply Cout NW,Concord, NC 28027 704-786-4677 704-786-0440 Kim Swedensky k.swnedensky@kennedyoffice.com

Larner's Office Furn Outl 3111 Freedom Drive,Charlotte, NC 28208 704-399-1948 704-399-6646 Daryl Larner daryl@larnersoffice.com

Learning Environments 10161 Old Liberty Rd, PO Box 1127,Liberty, NC 27298 336-622-4296 336-622-4298 Bryan Flowers bflowers@learningenvironmentsinc.com

Miller Services 100 E Park Ave  Charlotte, NC 28203 704-372-3320 704-374-0486 Charmel Newton info@millerservices.biz

Office Environments 11407 Granite St, PO Box 411248,Charlotte, NC 28241-1248 704-714-7200 704-714-7400 Barry Bale bbale@office-environments.com

Office Furniture Concepts 4389 West US Hwy 421,Wilkesboro, NC 28697 336-973-7008 336-973-7010 Jason Pegg jason.pegg@ofccorp.com

Office Innovations 40901 Hearne Rd, New London, NC 28127 704-425-7067 n/a Lisa Furr lisafurr@windstream.net

Office Value, Inc 300 N. Wilson Av Dunn NC 28334 910-892-7475 910-891-4085 Tony West tonyw@officevalue.com

PBI, INC. 123 Sweeten Rd.  Asheville,NC 28803 828-277-7001 828-277-7003 Daren Pinkerton darenp@pbiasheville.com

Pencare Specialty Interiors 312 Wilkesboro Ave.,North Wilkesboro, NC 28659 336-990-0774 336-990-0775 David Pennell orders@pencarellc.com

Perfection Equipment Co. 135 Harold Andrews Rd, PO Box 483,Siler City, NC 27344 919-742-5077 919-742-4577 Joe Trageser joetrag@connectnc.net

Piedmont Office Suppliers 3206 Rehobeth Church Rd, Greensboro, NC 27406 336-856-0100 336-856-1101 Jim Peters jpeters@piedmontoffice.com

PMC Commerical Interiors, INC. 11435 Granite St., Suite A,Charlotte, NC 28273 704-343-9199 704-343-0199 Mike Todd miket@pmccommercialinteriors.com

PMC Commerical Interiors, INC. 3000 Perimeter Park Drive,Morrisville, NC 27560 919-325-0002 919-829-0103 Yvette Coppedge Yvette@pmccommercialinteriors.com

RDS PO Box 1029,Canton, NC 28716 828-648-8425 828-648-6199 Rufus Dale rufus@rdswebsite.com

Sandhills Office Supply 1575 US Hwy 1 South, PO Box 1257,Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-692-6631 910-692-1083 Neil Cole sandhillsoffice@nc.rr.com

Stephens Office Systems, INC. 300 Foster Av. Charlotte, N.C. 38203 704-525-7912 704-525-4815 John Stephens IV john4@stephensoffice.com

Storr Office Environments 10800 World Trade Blvd,Raleigh NC, 27617 919-313-3700 919-313-3701 Scott Bosman sbosman@storr.com

Storr Office Environments-Tria 496-A Gallimore Dairy Rd,Greensboro, NC 27409 336-217-4500 336-217-4501 Christopher Sharpe csharpe@storr.com

Taylor Business Products 115 Clayton Avenue, PO Box 681,Roxboro, NC 27573-0681 800-782-2953 336-597-9311 Ray Wilkins rwilkins@taylorbusinessproducts.com

Thrifty Office Furniture 6321 Angus Drive, Raleigh, NC 27617 919-598-8454 919-598-8062 Joel Gillis jgillis@thriftyofficefurniture.com

Valuebiz 604 Pressley Road,Charlotte, NC 28217 704-522-1968 704-522-1699 Delanie Mead dmead@valuebiz.com

Willaims Office Environments 407 Ray Avenue, PO Box 129,Fayetteville, NC 28302-0129 910-483-0354 910-486-4077 Lamar Williams lwilliams1@nc.rr.com

WJ Office City 118 S Big Valley Street,Boone, NC 28607 828-264-3283 828-264-0972 Nathan Chaney nate@wjoffice.com

Young Office Enviroments, INC. 71 Thompson Street,Asheville, NC 28803 828-552-3112 828-505-1974 Chris Young cyoung@youngos.com
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